
2017030 TSA Junior Nationals
GD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA011394

TSA021410

TSA011394

TSA021410

GC

Winelands

GC

Winelands

[1] Megan BASSON

Rochelle PIENAAR

[1] Tamsin HART

Bianca  WOLMARANS 6-3, 6-7, 10-8

3

4

TSA011207

TSA011387

TSA011207

TSA011387

Winelands

GN

Winelands

GN

Alta BRINK

Carli BRUHNS

Alexa GENIS

Mieke VAN DEVENTER 7-5, 6-7, 10-4

5

6

TSA021386

TSA010788

TSA021386

TSA010788

Winelands
Winelands [3] Maretha BURGER

Havana DAUNCEY

[3] Inge GREYLING

Courtney FYVIE 4-6, 6-4, 10-3

7

8

TSA021369

TSA021230

TSA021369

TSA021230

FS

WP

FS

WP

Delien KLEINHANS

Makayla LOUBSER

GIZELLE NAUDE

Lara VAN DER MERWE 6-4, 3-6, 10-7

9

10

TSA20104

TSA011198

TSA20104

TSA011198

EP

WP

EP

WP

Anja DE BEER

Marne DERCKSEN

Christell DE KOCK

Myah PETCHEY 6-3, 7-6

11

12

TSA010435

TSA011380

TSA010435

TSA011380
WP
WP

Tyla CARTER

[4] Daniela DAVIDYAN

Paige WISE

[4] Jana VAN VREDEN Not Played

13

14

TSA020910

TSA011409

TSA020910

TSA011409
EDEN
EDEN

Simona GEORGIEVA

Chane GRICIUS

Neo MAFUYEKA

Tessa MICIC 6-3, 6-3

15

16

TSA021392

TSA011217

TSA021392

TSA011217
FS
FS

Christine GOUWS

[2] Carmen FICHARDT

Jessica PORTWIG

[2] Linge STEENKAMP 6-4, 6-2

[1] BASSON / HART

BRINK / GENIS

4-6, 6-4, 10-6

[3] BURGER / GREYLING

KLEINHANS / NAUDE

6-2, 2-6, 10-4

A11

DERCKSEN / PETCHEY

BYE

GRICIUS / MICIC

[2] FICHARDT / STEENKAMP

6-3, 6-3

[1] BASSON / HART

KLEINHANS / NAUDE

5-7, 6-4, 11-9

DERCKSEN / PETCHEY

[2] FICHARDT / STEENKAMP

2-6, 7-6, 10-7

[1] BASSON / HART

DERCKSEN / PETCHEY

1-6, 6-1, 10-5

DERCKSEN / PETCHEY
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